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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017
 
Event 202  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  81 Smiley, Abigail 48.55  50.82 148
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Edwards, Chloe 50.35  54.28 132
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Butler, Jessica 50.99  59.59 128
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Phelines, Saskia 53.18  57.22 112
Rtw Monson-SE  95 Gage, Phoebe 55.14  1:00.81 101
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT

 
Event 202  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Gable, Jessica 38.70  40.50 292
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 39.15  39.62 282
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Arnell, Constance 39.57  41.12 273
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Dobson, Alice 40.34  42.38 258
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Barwick, Lily 40.52  39.66 255
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Hamer, Evie 42.24  45.24 225
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Ginbey, Evie 42.79  NT 216
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Sinclair, Sophia 43.57  48.26 205
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Mercer, Millie 43.61  43.40 204
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Hazell, Danica 43.86  46.69 201
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Patfield, Evalyn 43.96  44.78 199
Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Crichton, Amber 45.58  51.19 179
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Turton, Erin 45.69  47.28 177
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Herbert, Emily 47.39  49.81 159
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Hobbs, Scarlett 49.39  54.37 140
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Sneddon, Fern 1:09.89  1:08.19 49

 
Event 202  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 33.50  35.75 451
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Izzie 34.10  34.91 428
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Andrews, Lucy 35.40  35.16 382
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Jepps, Charlotte 36.06  37.02 362
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Vorster, Mimi 36.20  36.47 357
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Baker, Amelia 37.05  37.22 333
Rtw Monson-SE 12*7 Gable, Amy 37.19  37.57 330
Rtw Monson-SE 13*7 Mahon, Harriet 37.19  36.77 330
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Riolo, Sara 37.49  36.92 322
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Costain, Florence 37.59  38.69 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Bridges, Caitlin 37.61  37.84 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 McKeown, Elizabeth 37.74  38.13 315
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Kronholm, Erin 38.51  38.17 297
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Butler, Chloe 39.27  39.61 280
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Shanks, Hannah 39.62  38.64 272
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Hunton, Amelie 39.67  38.67 271
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Brookbank, Madeleine 43.43  43.49 207
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Lightfoot, Isabella 45.32  47.01 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Harrington, Sophie 46.77  49.13 165
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Martin, Georgia 49.36  55.57 141
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017
 
Event 202  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Hillsdon, Izzy 31.80  32.46 527
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Berkeley, Jemimah 33.50  35.75 451
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Ryan, Ella 34.04  33.42 430
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Mercer, Izzie 34.10  34.91 428
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Wessels, Anna 34.42  33.96 416
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Winchester, Isobel 34.60  34.03 409
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Devonport, Fern 34.69  34.67 406
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Hobbs, Grace 35.19  35.45 389
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Burns, Mia 35.24  35.42 387
Rtw Monson-SE 16*10 Reeves, Lucy 35.28  34.49 386
Rtw Monson-SE 14*10 Hoy, Charlotte 35.28  35.22 386
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Andrews, Lucy 35.40  35.16 382
Rtw Monson-SE 1513 Kronholm, Jenna 35.45  35.22 381
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Leman, Anna 35.83  38.32 369
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Jepps, Charlotte 36.06  37.02 362
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Vorster, Mimi 36.20  36.47 357
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Gerretsen, Maya 36.88  36.52 338
Rtw Monson-SE 1518 Hobbs, Holly 36.95  37.29 336
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Baker, Amelia 37.05  37.22 333
Rtw Monson-SE 13*20 Mahon, Harriet 37.19  36.77 330
Rtw Monson-SE 12*20 Gable, Amy 37.19  37.57 330
Rtw Monson-SE 1522 Keeling, Georgina 37.28  37.00 327
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Riolo, Sara 37.49  36.92 322
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Costain, Florence 37.59  38.69 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Bridges, Caitlin 37.61  37.84 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 McKeown, Elizabeth 37.74  38.13 315
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Kronholm, Erin 38.51  38.17 297
Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Gable, Jessica 38.70  40.50 292
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Marshall, Isla 39.15  39.62 282
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Butler, Chloe 39.27  39.61 280
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Arnell, Constance 39.57  41.12 273
Rtw Monson-SE 1332 Shanks, Hannah 39.62  38.64 272
Rtw Monson-SE 1333 Hunton, Amelie 39.67  38.67 271
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Dobson, Alice 40.34  42.38 258
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Barwick, Lily 40.52  39.66 255
Rtw Monson-SE 1436 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 40.83  45.64 249
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Hamer, Evie 42.24  45.24 225
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Ginbey, Evie 42.79  NT 216
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Brookbank, Madeleine 43.43  43.49 207
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Sinclair, Sophia 43.57  48.26 205
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Mercer, Millie 43.61  43.40 204
Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Hazell, Danica 43.86  46.69 201
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Patfield, Evalyn 43.96  44.78 199
Rtw Monson-SE 1344 Lightfoot, Isabella 45.32  47.01 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Crichton, Amber 45.58  51.19 179
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Turton, Erin 45.69  47.28 177
Rtw Monson-SE 1247 Harrington, Sophie 46.77  49.13 165
Rtw Monson-SE 1148 Herbert, Emily 47.39  49.81 159
Rtw Monson-SE  849 Smiley, Abigail 48.55  50.82 148
Rtw Monson-SE 1250 Martin, Georgia 49.36  55.57 141
Rtw Monson-SE 1151 Hobbs, Scarlett 49.39  54.37 140
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017

(Event 202  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  952 Edwards, Chloe 50.35  54.28 132
Rtw Monson-SE  953 Butler, Jessica 50.99  59.59 128
Rtw Monson-SE  954 Phelines, Saskia 53.18  57.22 112
Rtw Monson-SE  955 Gage, Phoebe 55.14  1:00.81 101
Rtw Monson-SE 1156 Sneddon, Fern 1:09.89  1:08.19 49
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Rippon, Molly DQ  39.88

 
Event 202  Women 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Hillsdon, Izzy 31.80  32.46 527
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Berkeley, Jemimah 33.50  35.75 451
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Ryan, Ella 34.04  33.42 430
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Mercer, Izzie 34.10  34.91 428
Rtw Monson-SE 165 Wessels, Anna 34.42  33.96 416
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Winchester, Isobel 34.60  34.03 409
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Devonport, Fern 34.69  34.67 406
Rtw Monson-SE 178 Killick, Alice 34.76  34.96 404
Rtw Monson-SE 179 Lambert, Jasmine 34.87  35.95 400
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Hobbs, Grace 35.19  35.45 389
Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Burns, Mia 35.24  35.42 387
Rtw Monson-SE 16*12 Reeves, Lucy 35.28  34.49 386
Rtw Monson-SE 14*12 Hoy, Charlotte 35.28  35.22 386
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Andrews, Lucy 35.40  35.16 382
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Kronholm, Jenna 35.45  35.22 381
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Leman, Anna 35.83  38.32 369
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Jepps, Charlotte 36.06  37.02 362
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Vorster, Mimi 36.20  36.47 357
Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Gerretsen, Maya 36.88  36.52 338
Rtw Monson-SE 1520 Hobbs, Holly 36.95  37.29 336
Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Baker, Amelia 37.05  37.22 333
Rtw Monson-SE 12*22 Gable, Amy 37.19  37.57 330
Rtw Monson-SE 13*22 Mahon, Harriet 37.19  36.77 330
Rtw Monson-SE 1524 Keeling, Georgina 37.28  37.00 327
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Riolo, Sara 37.49  36.92 322
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Costain, Florence 37.59  38.69 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Bridges, Caitlin 37.61  37.84 319
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 McKeown, Elizabeth 37.74  38.13 315
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Kronholm, Erin 38.51  38.17 297
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Gable, Jessica 38.70  40.50 292
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Marshall, Isla 39.15  39.62 282
Rtw Monson-SE 1332 Butler, Chloe 39.27  39.61 280
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Arnell, Constance 39.57  41.12 273
Rtw Monson-SE 1334 Shanks, Hannah 39.62  38.64 272
Rtw Monson-SE 1335 Hunton, Amelie 39.67  38.67 271
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Dobson, Alice 40.34  42.38 258
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Barwick, Lily 40.52  39.66 255
Rtw Monson-SE 1438 Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 40.83  45.64 249
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Hamer, Evie 42.24  45.24 225
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Ginbey, Evie 42.79  NT 216
Rtw Monson-SE 1241 Brookbank, Madeleine 43.43  43.49 207
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sun 26-Nov-2017

(Event 202  Women 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Sinclair, Sophia 43.57  48.26 205
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Mercer, Millie 43.61  43.40 204
Rtw Monson-SE 1144 Hazell, Danica 43.86  46.69 201
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Patfield, Evalyn 43.96  44.78 199
Rtw Monson-SE 1346 Lightfoot, Isabella 45.32  47.01 182
Rtw Monson-SE 1147 Crichton, Amber 45.58  51.19 179
Rtw Monson-SE 1048 Turton, Erin 45.69  47.28 177
Rtw Monson-SE 1249 Harrington, Sophie 46.77  49.13 165
Rtw Monson-SE 1150 Herbert, Emily 47.39  49.81 159
Rtw Monson-SE  851 Smiley, Abigail 48.55  50.82 148
Rtw Monson-SE 1252 Martin, Georgia 49.36  55.57 141
Rtw Monson-SE 1153 Hobbs, Scarlett 49.39  54.37 140
Rtw Monson-SE  954 Edwards, Chloe 50.35  54.28 132
Rtw Monson-SE  955 Butler, Jessica 50.99  59.59 128
Rtw Monson-SE  956 Phelines, Saskia 53.18  57.22 112
Rtw Monson-SE  957 Gage, Phoebe 55.14  1:00.81 101
Rtw Monson-SE 2158 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 58.09  57.71 86
Rtw Monson-SE 1159 Sneddon, Fern 1:09.89  1:08.19 49
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Davidson, Savannah DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Rippon, Molly DQ  39.88


